9

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY

THUR-SAT
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
TUES-SAT

KESWICK VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023-24

NOV 14
NOV 16

NOV 27
NOV 28
NOV 30

DEC4
DEC5
DEC8

DEC11
DEC 15

DEC 28-30

JAN4

JANS

JAN11
JAN12
JAN13

JAN 18
JAN19
JAN 20

JAN 22
JAN 25
JAN 26

JAN 29
JAN 30
FEB 1

FEBS
FEB7
FEBS
FEB 14
FEB 19
FEB 22

FEB 27-MAR 2

@
@

® ®®®

®

@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@

ZEPHYRHILLS HIGH @ Wesley Chapel Preseason 6:00

WESLEY CHAPELHIGH (Preseason)

ST. PETERSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

WINTHROP COLLEGE PREP ACADEMY

SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL
ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES
TAMPA PREP SCHOOL

CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL
CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL

KESWICK SUNCOAST CLASSIC

PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES
BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL

Lakewood MLK Shootout VS Palmetto
Lakewood MLK Shootout VS Calvary (Ormond)

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL
EAST LAKE HIGH SCHOOL

BOOKERHIGH SCHOOL
ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

LARGO HIGH SCHOOL
BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

FHSAA DISTRICT QUARTERFINALS
FHSAA DISTRICT SEMIFINALS
FHSAA DISTRICT FINALS

FHSAA REGIONALQUARTERFINALS
FHSAA REGIONALSEMIFINALS
FHSAA REGIONALFINALS

FHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT

6:00

7:00
5:30
6:00

7:00
6:30
6:00

6:00
8:00

TBD

7:00

7:30
7:00
7:30
5:00

3:30
6:00
7:30

7:30
4:30
8:00

7:45
7:45
7:00

TBD
TBD
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBD



