

## **KESWICK VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023-24**

TUESDAY	NOV 14	@	ZEPHYRHILLS HIGH @ Wesley Chapel Preseaso	n 6:00
THURSDAY	NOV 16	@	WESLEY CHAPEL HIGH (Preseason)	6:00
MONDAY	NOV 27		ST. PETERSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
TUESDAY	NOV 28		SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:30
THURSDAY	NOV 30	@	WINTHROP COLLEGE PREP ACADEMY	6:00
MONDAY	DEC 4		SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
TUESDAY	DEC 5	@	ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES	6:30
FRIDAY	DEC 8	@	TAMPA PREP SCHOOL	6:00
MONDAY	DEC 11	@	CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL	6:00
FRIDAY	DEC 15		CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL	8:00
THUR-SAT	DEC 28-30		KESWICK SUNCOAST CLASSIC	TBD
THURSDAY	JAN 4		PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY	7:00
TUESDAY	JAN 9		ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES	7:30
THURSDAY	JAN 11	@	BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL	7:00
FRIDAY	JAN 12	@	Lakewood MLK Shootout VS Palmetto	7:30
SATURDAY	JAN 13	@	Lakewood MLK Shootout VS Calvary (Ormond)	5:00
THURSDAY	JAN 18	@	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	3:30
FRIDAY	JAN 19		BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL	6:00
SATURDAY	JAN 20		EAST LAKE HIGH SCHOOL	7:30
MONDAY	JAN 22	@	BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL	7:30
THURSDAY	JAN 25		ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL	4:30
FRIDAY	JAN 26		LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	8:00
MONDAY	JAN 29	@	LARGO HIGH SCHOOL	7:45
TUESDAY	JAN 30	@	BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL	7:45
THURSDAY	FEB 1	@	BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
MONDAY	FEB 5	@	FHSAA DISTRICT QUARTERFINALS	TBD
WEDNESDAY	FEB 7	@	FHSAA DISTRICT SEMIFINALS	TBD
FRIDAY	FEB 9	@	FHSAA DISTRICT FINALS	7:00
WEDNESDAY	FEB 14	@	FHSAA REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS	7:00
MONDAY	FEB 19	@	FHSAA REGIONAL SEMIFINALS	7:00
THURSDAY	FEB 22	@	FHSAA REGIONAL FINALS	7:00
TUES-SAT	FEB 27-MAR 2	@	FHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT	TBD